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TARGA | tel

AB08109
AB31679
AB31680
AC06119
AC06120
AC06242
AC06302
ACO06303
ACO06305
AC06421
AC06422
AC06424
ACO07087
AC37302
ADT678
AEO064VD
AEO085VD
AE290VD
AE329VC
AE556VC
AES57VC
AE815VC
AE918VB
AF49589
AF49590
AF49591
AF49592
AF49594
AG326CH
AH463MM
AH473MM
AH477TMM
AH694MM
AH716ME
AH717ME
AH743MG
AH745MG
AH769MJ
AH922MD
AH982MM
AJ359KB
AJ362KB
AJ363KB
AJ943KB
AKO097RB
AK144PY
AK774RC
AK862RB
AKO989RA
AN228ES
AN253ET
ANGOSER
AN970ER
ATOO7FA
AT104JA
AT105JA

ANNO IMM.

01/01/1999
01/01/1983
01/01/1983
01/01/1995
01/01/1995
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1997
01/01/2005
01/01/2003
01/01/1995
01/01/1995
01/01/1995
01/01/1996
01/01/1995
01/01/1995
01/01/1995
01/01/1991
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1995
01/01/1995
01/01/1995
01/01/1995
01/01/1995
01/01/1995
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1996
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1998
01/01/1998

LIBRO MATRICOLA

MARCA
Umbra Rimorchi
ELLEBI
ELLEBI
Piaggio Pocker
Piaggio Pocker
Piaggio
Moto Guzzi
Moto Guzzi
Moto Guzzi
Moto Guzzi
Moto Guzzi
Moto Guzzi
Piaggio Ape Poker
SACAR BS750
Bobcat 553G
Fiat Ducato
Alfa Romeo 155
Fiat Iveco
Piaggio Porter
Fiat Panda
Fiat Panda
Fiat Uno
Land Rover
Moto Guzzi
Moto Guzzi
Moto Guzzi
Moto Guzzi
Moto Guzzi
Piaggio Porter
Ford Transit
Piaggio Porter
Piaggio Porter
Fiat Ducato
Ford Transit
Ford Courier
Fiat Panda
Fiat Panda
Fiat Ducato
Fiat Fiorino
Fiat Panda
Fiat Panda
Fiat Panda
Fiat Panda
Nissan Serena
Fiat Fiorino
Fiat Ducato
Fia Panda
VW Transporter
Fiat Panda
Fiat Scudo
Piaggio Porter
Ford Transit
Fiat Ducato
Piaggio S 85
Fiat Scudo
Ford Transit

TIPO
Rimorchio
Rimorchio
Rimorchio
Motocarro
Motocarro
Motocarro
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motocarro
Rimorchio

Macch.operatrice
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura

1di6

CC-CV-PESO
port gli 4,60
port gli 3,00
port gli 3,00

cc 420
cc 420
cc 421
cc 750
cc 750
cc 750
cc 750
cc 750
cc 750
cc 420
port gli 5,60
qli 16
qli 30
cv 18
qli 35
cv 12
cv 13
cv 12
cv 12
cv 23
cc 750
cc 750
cc 750
cc 750
cc 750
cv 12
cv 20
cv 12
qli15
qli 30
cv 20
cv 15
cv 12
cv 12
qli 35
qli15
cv 13
cv 12
cv 13
cv 12
cv 17
cv 15
qli 29
cv 13
cv 22
qli 11
cv 17
qli15
cv 20
cv 23
cv 12
cv 17
cv 20



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

AT335EV
AT336EV
AT337EV
AT366FB
AT367FB
AT375EW
AT376EW
AT378EW
AT554EY
AT555EY
ATGB55EX
AT729JH
AT770ET
AT77T1ET
AT848FB
AWS802DT
AX040ZW
AX041ZW
AX082ZW
AX083ZW
AX102ZT
AX103ZT
AX106ZT
AX331ZX
AX442ZT
AX443ZT
AX451ZT
AX859ZT
BB512RK
BB513RK
BC58490
BC58491
BC58492
BC58493
BC58494
BC58495
BC58496
BC58497
BC58498
BC58499
BC658ED
BD160AC
BD369AF
BD781AF
BD784AF
BD785AF
BD786AF
BD811AF
BF04500
BF04501
BF04502
BF04503
BF04504
BF04505
BF04506
BF04507
BF04508

01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1998
01/01/1998
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1998
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1998
01/01/1999
01/01/1998
01/01/1998
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1998
01/01/1998
01/01/1998
01/01/1999
01/01/1998
01/01/1998
01/01/1998
01/01/1998
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001

LIBRO MATRICOLA

Alfa Romeo 146
Alfa Romeo 146
Alfa Romeo 146
Piaggio S85LV
Piaggio S85LV
Fiat Fiorino
Fiat Fiorino
Fiat Panda
Fiat Fiorino
Fiat Fiorino
Ford Fiesta
Citroen
Fiat Panda
Fiat 500
Fiat Scudo
Fiat Panda
Daihatsu Move
Daihatsu Move
Daihatsu Move
Daihatsu Move
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Fiat Scudo
Fiat Punto
Alfa Romeo 146
Alfa Romeo 146
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Piaggio S85LP
Piaggio S85LP
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Fiat Ducato
Fiat Scudo
Fiat Scudo
Subaru
Fiat Punto
Fiat Punto
Fiat Punto
Fiat Scudo
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa

Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autocarro
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo

2di6

cv 17
cv 17
cv 17
cv 12
cv 12
cv 15
cv 15
qli 11
qli17
cv 15
qli13
cv 18
cv 13
cv 12
qli 21
cv 12
cv 11
cv 11
cv 11
cv 11
cv 16
cv 16
cv 17
cv 14
cv 17
cv 17
cv 20
cv 23
qli7
qli7
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
qli 35
qli 21
cv 19
cv 20
cv 14
cv 14
cv 14
cv 17
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150

Allegato 1



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

BF04509
BF04597
BF04598
BF04599
BF04600
BF04602
BF05724
BF05725
BF05726
BF05727
BF092AR
BF093AR
BF094AR
BF095AR
BF169AR
BF175AR
BF355AS
BG329YB
BG339BS
BH344XY
BH355XX
BJ686PX
BKOO3TP
BKO11TG
BK183TF
BK345TH
BK660TY
BK723TF
BM201RA
BM435RA
BM436RA
BM437RA
BM657RC
BM808RC
BM912RC
BP395YD
BR309FM
BS632RS
BV0O59MF
BV623ZD
BV721ZB
BV7227B
BV723zB
BV724zB
BW10559
BW10560
BW10561
BW10562
BW728WF
BW747272
BW748272
BW74927
BW75022
CB836DS
CG12848
CG12849
CG12850

01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/2000
01/01/1999
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2001
21/04/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2002
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2004
01/01/2004
01/01/2004
01/01/2004
01/01/2002
01/01/2002
01/01/2002
01/01/2002
01/01/2002
01/01/2002
07/06/2006
07/06/2006
07/06/2006

LIBRO MATRICOLA

Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio X9
Piaggio X9
Piaggio X9
Piaggio X9
Piaggio X9

Gilera M24 Runner
Gilera M24 Runner
Gilera M24 Runner
Gilera M24 Runner
Alfa Romeo 146
Alfa Romeo 146
Alfa Romeo 146
Alfa Romeo 146
Alfa Romeo 146
Alfa Romeo 146
Ford Transit
Fiat Panda
Ilveco
Nissan
Mercedes Benz
Alfa Romeo 166
Fiat Ducato
Fiat Strada
Fiat Scudo
Fiat Panda
Fiat Ducato
Fiat Panda
Piaggio

Piaggio Porter

Piaggio Porter

Piaggio Porter
Fiat Strada
Fiat Panda
Fiat Panda

Ilveco

Fiat Panda

Fiat Panda

Mercedes

FIAT Panda
Renault Kangoo
Renault Kangoo
Renault Kangoo
Renault Kangoo

BMW-F650GS

BMW-F650GS

BMW-F650GS

BMW-F650GS

Ford Transit
Daihatsu Terios
VW
Fiat Punto
Fiat Scudo
VW
BMW R850 RT
BMW R850 RT
BMW R850 RT

Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo

3di6

cc 150
cc 250
cc 250
cc 250
cc 250
cc 250
cc 180
cc 180
cc 180
cc 180
cv 17
cv 17
cv 17
cv 17
cv 17
cv 17
cv 20
cv 12
qli 100
qli 56
qli 46
cv 20
qli 35
qli17
qli 32
cv 12
qli 32
cv 12
qli6
qli6
qli6
qli6
qli6
cv 13
cv 13
qli 35
cv 13
cv 13
cv 25
cv 13
cv 14
cv 14
cv 14
cv 14
cc 650
cc 650
cc 650
cc 650
cv 20
cv 15
cv 17
cv 14
cv 20
cv 23
cc 850
cc 850
cc 850
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

CG12851
CG12852
CG12853
CH120AH
CK77015
CK77016
CK77017
CM313JE
CM314JE
CM315JE
CM316JE
CM317JE
CP158BT
CP208BR
CP260BT
CP273BT
CP313BT
CP657BR
CP671BR
CP749BT
CP899BR
CR701DF
CS049VF
CS381VD
CS458VD
DA57827
DB076YD
DB821YE
DB877YF
DB878YF
DD29258
DE292RP
DE293RP
DE294RP
DE295RP
DE296RP
DF15822
DF5672Y
DG481ZS
DH789PH
tel 102918
tel 10846
tel 111122
tel 112260
tel 112267
tel 19219
tel 20270
tel 20584
tel 22873
tel 22959
tel 22993
tel 2738
tel 28114
tel 29595
tel 3210308
tel 3210309
tel 3210310

07/06/2006
07/06/2006
07/06/2006
01/01/2003
21/11/2006
21/11/2006
21/11/2006
01/01/2004
01/01/2004
01/01/2004
01/01/2004
01/01/2004
01/01/2005
01/01/2004
01/01/2005
01/01/2005
01/01/2005
01/01/2005
01/01/2005
01/01/2004
01/01/2005
01/01/2005
01/01/2005
01/01/2005
01/01/2005
01/01/2007
02/08/2006
10/10/2006
22/01/2007
22/01/2007
16/10/2007
22/01/2007
22/01/2007
22/01/2007
22/01/2007
22/01/2007
15/11/2007
01/01/2007
13/04/2007
28/09/2007
01/01/1993
01/01/1996
01/01/1993
01/01/1993
01/01/1993
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/1996
01/01/1997
01/01/1997
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001

LIBRO MATRICOLA

BMW R850 RT
BMW R850 RT
BMW R850 RT
Fiat Panda
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Fiat Punto
Fiat Punto
Fiat Punto
Fiat Punto
Fiat Punto
Fiat Scudo
Fiat Panda
Fiat Panda
Fiat Seicento
Fiat Panda
Fiat Panda
Fiat Seicento
Opel Combi
Fiat Panda
Fiat Punto
Fiat Panda
Lancia Thesi
Fiat Panda
Piaggio quargo
Nissan Interstar
Fiat Panda
Renault Clio
Renault Laguna
Piaggio Beverly
Renault Laguna SW
Renault Laguna SW
Renault Laguna SW
Renault Laguna SW
Renault Laguna SW
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Top Deck
Fiat Punto
Fiat Panda
Piaggio
Piaggio Sfera
Piaggio
Piaggio
Piaggio
Piaggio
Piaggio Sfera
Piaggio Sfera
Piaggio
Piaggio Sfera
Piaggio Sfera
Piaggio Sfera
Piaggio Sfera
Piaggio Sfera
Rullo Duplex
Rullo Duplex
Rullo Duplex

Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Autovettura
Motociclo
Motociclo
Motociclo
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Motoveicolo
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Motociclo
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Motociclo
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Macch. op. semov.
Macch. op. semov.
Macch. op. semov.

4di6

cc 850
cc 850
cc 850
cv 13
cc 150
cc 150
cc 150
cv 14
cv 14
cv 14
cv 14
cv 14
qli 22
cv 14
cv 14
cv 13
cv 14
cv 13
cv 13
cv 23
cv 13
cv 14
cv 13
cv 26
cv 13
cc 686
qli 35
cv 14
cv 16
cv 20
cc 124
cv 20
cv 20
cv 20
cv 20
cv 20
cc 124
q.li16
cv 15
cv 14
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50

Allegato 1



228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

tel 3210311
tel 380
tel TS92148
tel ZAPC1600000092848
tel ZAPC1600000093468
tel ZAPC1600000093479
tel ZAPC1600000093790
tel ZAPC1600000093791
tel ZAPC1600000113481
tel ZAPC1600000113493
tel ZAPC1600000116987
tel ZAPC1600000118298
tel ZAPC1600000118302
tel ZAPC2610000002448
TS001185
TS001186
TS282770
TS303533
TS307925
TS330312
TS340509
TS342314
TS344854
TS344855
TS349214
TS352818
TS356517
TS356518
TS356519
TS365851
TS367126
TS369047
TS369048
TS370832
TS381939
TS384310
TS384920
TS390872
TS392284
TS392737
TS393524
TS394219
TS394222
TS394224
TS394487
TS397058
TS401097
TS402043
TS402906
TS407252
TS408249
TS408250
TS409680
TS409782
TS594 (12ABD)
TS68490
TS68491

01/01/2001
01/01/1994
01/01/1993
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/1999
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/01/1985
01/01/1986
01/01/1988
01/01/1988
01/01/1989
01/01/1989
01/01/1989
01/01/1989
01/01/1990
01/01/1990
01/01/1990
01/01/1990
01/01/1990
01/01/1991
01/01/1991
01/01/1991
01/01/1991
01/01/1991
01/01/1992
01/01/1992
01/01/1992
01/01/1992
01/01/1993
01/01/1993
01/01/1993
01/01/1993
01/01/1993
01/01/1993
01/01/1993
01/01/1993
01/01/1993
01/01/1994
01/01/1994
01/01/1994
01/01/1994
01/01/1994
01/01/1994
01/01/1994
01/01/1980
01/01/1990
01/01/1990

LIBRO MATRICOLA

Rullo Duplex
Palmirani
Piaggio
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio Vespa
Piaggio
Deere Gator
Carraro
Fiat 35
VW
Fiat Ducato
Fiat 49
Fiat Panda
Fiat Ducato
Fiat Fiorino
Fiat Panda
Fiat Ducato
Fiat Iveco Daily
Fiat Fiorino
Fiat Fiorino
Fiat Fiorino
VW Transporter
Fiat Panda
Fiat Ducato
Fiat Ducato
Nissan Vanette
Fiat Ducato
Fiat Tipo
Fiat Ducato
Fiat Ducato
Nissan Kinkab
Fiat Panda
Bremach
Fiat Panda
Fiat Uno
Fiat Uno
Fiat Talento
Fiat Fiorino
Fiat Ducato
Fiat Panda
Fiat Panda
Fiat Punto
Fiat Punto
Fiat Punto
Fiat Fiorino
Fiat Uno
Fiat 480
Piaggio Ape
Piaggio Ape

Macch. op. semov.
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore
Ciclomotore

Macch. Operatrice

Macch. Operatrice
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura

Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura

Autocarro
Autovettura

Autocarro

Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura

Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura

Autocarro
Autovettura

Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura

Macch. Agricola
Motocarro
Motocarro

5di6

cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
cc 50
qli 8
qli12
qli 35
cv 19
cv 20
qli17
cv 10
cv 20
qli15
cv 10
qli 30
qli 55
cv 13
cv 13
cv 13
cv 18
qli 11
cv 20
cv 20
cv 16
cv 20
cv 17
cv 20
cv 23
qli 28
cv 12
qli 35
cv 13
cv 13
cv 13
cv 20
cv 16
cv 20
cv 13
cv 12
cv 14
cv 14
cv 14
cv 17
cv 12

cc218
cc218

Allegato 1



285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

TS68557
TS68564
TSAA138
TSAA367
XOP06967
XOP06995
ZA073LM
ZA202TN
ZA338RB
ZA883RJ
DP593GT
DP594GT
BS036RV
DD12652
DH321PK
DY915DM
DY536TN

01/01/1990
01/01/1990
01/01/1990
01/01/2001
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/1997
01/01/2004
01/01/2002
07/02/2008
12/05/2008
12/05/2008
03/10/2001
01/01/2008
01/01/2008
16/09/2009
01/09/2009

LIBRO MATRICOLA

Piaggio Ape
Piaggio Ape
Fai 90 DE
Lombardini
Targa Prova
Targa Prova
Rover Group
Land Rover Defender
Land Rover LN
Land Rover Defender
Fiat Panda
Fiat Panda 4x4
Renault Clio
Piaggio Quargo
Fiat Panda
Piaggio Tipper
Fiat Doblo

Motocarro
Motocarro
Macch. Operatrice
Macch. Operatrice
Autovetture
Motoveicoli
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Motocarro
autovettura
Autocarro
Autocarro

6 di6

cc 220
cc 220
qli 150
qli12

qli9
cv 23
cv 20
qli 70
cvil4
cvil4
cvil4
cc 686
cvil4
qli 22
qli 20
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